•   Sterile product never delaminated and minimally manipulated to retain the natural
tissue architecture and layers2
•  No antibiotics utilized during processing2
•  Terminally sterilized, SAL 10-6 8
Best-in-class
processing
The PLUS of the
intermediate layer

•  Ridge augmentation15,21,22
•  Peri-implant infections23,24
Ordering Information
SKU Description
BAC0808 Biotivity A/C Plus Membrane 8 x 8 mm
BAC1212 Biotivity A/C Plus Membrane 12 x 12 mm
BAC1020 Biotivity A/C Plus Membrane 10 x 20 mm
BAC1520 Biotivity A/C Plus Membrane 15 x 20 mm
BAC1525 Biotivity A/C Plus Membrane 15 x 25 mm
BAC2030 Biotivity A/C Plus Membrane 20 x 30 mm
Growth Factors and Cytokines Present 2*                                                                      Description                                                                          Plus up to 250+ more not listed
Bone Healing and Tissue Repair
BMP-4  Bone morphogenetic protein (BMP)-4 has diverse pivotal roles during bone and cartilage formation, tissue repair, or organ and neuronal development